
品　　　目 東京 福井 岡山 広島　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,664 1,265,097　
さば 729 385,272　
いわし 449 283,500　
こいわし 8,355 4,496,731　
さより 38 62,541　
このしろ 87 18,747　
さわら 2,624 2,048,175　
ヤズ 153 58,860　
はまち 730 196,913　
ぶり 582 1,123,385 104 108,428　
まなかつお 48 83,924　
かつお 348 214,378　
かじき 407 729,095　
まぐろ 15 27,348　
いさき 197 180,276　
たちうお 1,156 1,471,299　
ぼら 134 17,063　
たい 8,367 4,102,488　
ちだい 519 125,725　
ちぬ 994 325,951　
れんこ 9 5,724　
めんたい 888 711,481　
すずき 448 231,696　
ぐち 129 254,601　
はぎ 1,763 1,041,249　
かれい 954 1,536,023　
ひらめ 460 580,123　
めばる 1,491 2,314,374　
ほご 372 412,615　
あいなめ 52 54,815　
おこぜ 562 794,887　
こち 321 152,387　
たなご 33 11,888　
べら 121 214,543　
むつ 　
さごし 84 61,152　
わち 　
はも 2,021 858,027　
あなご 219 396,019　
えい 109 8,732　
さけ 1,237 2,327,856　
ふぐ 61 21,883　
いか 1,900 1,982,496　
たこ 153 214,812 2,492 3,135,259　
かに 104 123,436　
うに 21 355,320 1 35,856　
なまこ 　
えび 846 1,797,037　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 15,185　
あさり 　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 7 5,361　
さざえ 929 543,079　
あわび 2 13,073　
とり貝 59 86,712　
みる貝 3 4,735　
その他貝類 10 32,292 546 499,539　
あゆ 74 144,180　
うなぎ 80 496,668　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 8,079 5,360,860　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

602 1,478,705 10 32,292計 153 214,812 53,575 42,435,362　
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品　　　目 山口 愛媛 福岡 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 1,215 2,162,559 2,879 3,427,656 1,191　
さば 20 8,813 750 394,085 526　
いわし 449 283,500 631　
こいわし 8,355 4,496,731 538　
さより 38 62,541 1,651　
このしろ 87 18,747 216　
さわら 2,624 2,048,175 780　
ヤズ 8 2,549 161 61,409 382　
はまち 2,376 3,660,620 3,106 3,857,533 1,242　
ぶり 686 1,231,813 1,797　
まなかつお 48 83,924 1,745　
かつお 348 214,378 616　
かじき 407 729,095 1,793　
まぐろ 15 27,348 1,783　
いさき 426 453,331 624 633,607 1,016　
たちうお 1,156 1,471,299 1,273　
ぼら 1 303 135 17,366 129　
たい 8,150 6,230,574 16,517 10,333,062 626　
ちだい 1 108 520 125,833 242　
ちぬ 494 282,015 1,489 607,966 408　
れんこ 9 5,724 636　
めんたい 888 711,481 801　
すずき 448 231,696 518　
ぐち 129 254,601 1,968　
はぎ 95 61,809 1,859 1,103,058 593　
かれい 15 21,772 15 18,263 984 1,576,058 1,601　
ひらめ 771 2,036,936 1,232 2,617,059 2,125　
めばる 40 59,734 1,531 2,374,108 1,550　
ほご 45 61,636 417 474,251 1,137　
あいなめ 52 54,815 1,049　
おこぜ 59 85,822 620 880,709 1,420　
こち 3 324 324 152,711 471　
たなご 33 11,888 361　
べら 161 282,440 13 15,206 294 512,189 1,739　
むつ 　
さごし 84 61,152 730　
わち 　
はも 2,021 858,027 425　
あなご 118 211,384 337 607,403 1,802　
えい 109 8,732 80　
さけ 412 744,460 1,648 3,072,316 1,864　
ふぐ 61 21,883 359　
いか 120 61,063 161 124,200 2,181 2,167,759 994　
たこ 4 3,467 2,650 3,353,538 1,266　
かに 2 2,160 106 125,596 1,182　
うに 6 173,340 28 564,516 20,018　
なまこ 　
えび 1 5,152 847 1,802,189 2,129　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 15,185 10,260　
あさり 392 333,018 392 333,018 850　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 7 5,361 815　
さざえ 218 131,067 1,147 674,146 588　
あわび 2 13,073 7,557　
とり貝 59 86,712 1,472　
みる貝 35 200,556 38 205,291 5,397　
その他貝類 8 23,328 564 555,159 985　
あゆ 74 144,180 1,948　
うなぎ 80 496,668 6,171　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 352 248,593 13 12,397 8,468 5,691,696 672　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

1,092 1,176,721 14,541 16,325,742計 119 216,536　 70,116 61,950,016 884
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